POSICION
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
100
110
120
130
1490
150
160
170
180
190
200
210
220
230
240
250
26°
270
280
290
300
310
320
330
340
350
36°
370
380
390
400
41°
420
430
440
450
46°
470
48°
490
500
510

NOMBRE APELLIDOS
GONZALO GARCIA
ARTEMI ZAPATER
OSCAR SAMA
GIANLUCA CENERE
JUAN BADENAS
JOSE SOLANO
JUAN BELONCH
ROGER CABOS
CARLOS BENEDICTO
JOSE ANTONIO
DAVID VICENTE
VICTOR MALLOR
GUILLERMO ARRUEBO
KIKO GRINO
JESUS PIRLA PASCUAL
MIGUEL JORDAN
DAVID ANTONIO LARROYA
MIGUEL PARADA
JAVIER VAL
JAVIER ABOS
ANDRES ZAPATER
ANGEL GODAYOL
SERGIO LOPEZ
ALBERTO BERNAD
FRANCISCO PALOMERA
MIGUEL GUIRAL
RAMON AYUDAN
RUBEN GUERRE
MIGUEL MARCH
SANTIAGO BURGOS
JOSE LUIS ZAPATER
LORENZO SAMPERI
SERGIO MARTIN
DANIEL LAX
ISMAEL IBARZ

PAU DRAGO
SERGIO ENRECH
ERNESTO ENRECH
ENRIQUE ARMENGOL
ANGEL BELANCHE
CARLOS NIEVES
JOSE RAMON  GALICIA
JOSEP BARRERA
JUAN RAMON  PABLO
JORDI ALSINET
VIOLETA SANCHO
ALEJANDRO ARDANUY
RUBEN VISA
ROGER CABOS
JOSE LUIS DELPUY
RAUL GUILLEN

Hojal

TIEMPO
02:13:40
02:17:35
02:17:35
02:19:00
02:21:07
02:25:23
02:25:50
02:26:00
02:27:22
02:28:08
02:28:25
02:28:38
02:36:10
02:41:29
02:46:00
02:46:00
02:46:00
02:46:00
02:48:33
02:49:10
02:56:14
02:59:46
03:00:00
03:02:00
03:03:12
03:03:57
03:06:08
03:06:12
03:06:24
03:07:48
03:07:51
03:19:33
03:20:42
03:28:11
03:28:16
03:28:22
03:28:30
03:28:33
03:32:35
03:40:54
03:51:00
04:15:00
04:15:00
04:15:00
04:15:00
04:15:00
04:15:00
04:15:00
04:15:00
04:15:00
04:15:00
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